LINE ITEM
NO DESCRIPTION
MOBILIZATION AND
1 DEMOBILIZATION
CLEARING FOR CHANNEL
2 EXCAVATION
3 CLEARING AND GRUBBING
DREDGED MATERIAL DISPOSAL
4 FACILITIES
CHANNEL EXCAVATION, MI 156.80
5  TOMI159.80
CHANNEL EXCAVATION, MI 159.80
6 TOMI161.43
CHANNEL EXCAVATION M 161.43
7 TOMI 16350
8  EROSION CONTROL
9  ROAD CLOSURE EMBANKMENT
10 GRANULAR SURFACE COURSE
11 STRUCTURE, SITE 8
12 STRUCTURE, SITE9
13 STRUCTURE, SITE 10
14  STRUCTURE, SITE 13
15  STRUCTURE, SITE 15
16 STRUCTURE, SITE 158
17 STRUCTURE, SITE 15C
18 STRUCTURE, SITE 15D
19 STRUCTURE, SITE 16
20  STRUCTURE, SITE 17C
21 STRUCTURE, SITE 18
22 STRUCTURE, SITE 19A
23 STRUCTURE, SITE 20
24  ESTABLISHMENT OF TURF
9/20/00 2:57 PM

EST
QTY

1.00

6.72
1.00

1.00

722,700.00

474,000.00

586,800.00
1.00
50,300.00
22,200.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

JESCO CONSTRUCTION

c

LS

ML
LS

LS

cYy

cYy

cYy
LS
cYy
CcYy
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS

UNIT
PRICE

FOR

$12,000.00
FOR

FOR
$3.10
$2.60

$2.60
FOR

$4.75
$18.50
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR

FC/MR&T, MS RIVER & TRIBUTARIES, YAZOO BASIN, MS
LEFLORE COUNTY, MS UPPER YAZOO PROJECTS, ITEM 4B
CHANNEL IMPROVEMENT, RIVER MILE 154.30 TO MILE 163.50

AMOUNT
$1,128,500.00

$80,640.00
$90,000.00

$675,000.00
$2,240,370.00
$1,232,400.00

$1,525,680.00
$124,000.00
$238,925.00
$410,700.00
$54,000.00
$48,000.00
$58,500.00
$70,200.00
$83,000.00
$45,000.00
$48,000.00
$50,000.00
$68,400.00
$86,400.00
$65,700.00
$45,000.00
$52,000.00
$150,000.00

REVISED

BID ABSTRACT

FOR BIDS UNDER DACW38-00-B-0034

AFFOLTER CONTRACT
UNIT
PRICE  AMOUNT
FOR $1,445,000.00
$44,600.00 $299,712.00
FOR $75,000.00
FOR $1,375,000.00
$2.45 $1,770,615.00
$2.45 $1,161,300.00
$3.10 $1,819,080.00
FOR $125,000.00
$3.50 $176,050.00
$7.60 $168,720.00
FOR $133,750.00
FOR $53,500.00
FOR $85,600.00
FOR $80,250.00
FOR $93,090.00
FOR $70,620.00
FOR $16,050.00
FOR $22,470.00
FOR $167,990.00
FOR $188,320.00
FOR $178,690.00
FOR $59,920.00
FOR $39,590.00
FOR $150,000.00

Page 1 of 2

*

INLAND DREDGING CO

UNIT
PRICE

FOR

$32,500.00
FOR

FOR

$3.00

$2.50

$3.00
FOR
$4.00
$12.25
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR

AMOUNT
$250,000.00

$218,400.00
$450,000.00

$1,950,000.00
$2,168,100.00
$1,185,000.00

$1,760,400.00
$125,000.00
$201,200.00
$271,950.00
$132,000.00
$47,500.00
$115,000.00
$82,500.00
$122,500.00
$55,000.00
$14,130.00
$15,000.00
$178,000.00
$212,000.00
$180,000.00
$42,500.00
$30,000.00
$15,000.00

PENTZIEN, INC

UNIT
PRICE

FOR

$18,800.00
FOR

FOR

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99
FOR
$3.08
$9.40
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR

AMOUNT
$899,000.00

$126,336.00
$132,000.00

$2,254,000.00
$2,160,873.00
$1,417,260.00

$1,754,532.00
$110,000.00
$154,924.00
$208,680.00
$146,000.00
$51,600.00
$90,360.00
$84,000.00
$99,840.00
$73,920.00
$17,880.00
$23,760.00
$181,200.00
$201,600.00
$193,200.00
$62,400.00
$41,400.00
$13,000.00

GOVERNMENT EST
UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT

FOR $473,120.00
$36,000.00 $241,920.00
FOR $141,100.00
FOR $3,841,700.00
$3.18 $2,298,186.00
$3.12 $1,478,880.00
$3.08 $1,807,344.00
FOR $109,200.00
$3.00 $150,900.00
$25.00 $555,000.00
FOR $113,800.00
FOR $41,100.00
FOR $93,000.00
FOR $68,900.00
FOR $83,200.00
FOR $39,400.00
FOR $6,500.00
FOR $9,400.00
FOR $146,200.00
FOR $164,500.00
FOR $157,900.00
FOR $39,900.00
FOR $26,400.00
FOR $14,500.00



LINE ITEM

NO

25
26
27

DESCRIPTION

ARCH PIPE, 42 INCH BY 29 INCH
ARCH PIPE, 35 INCH BY 24 INCH
CORRUGATED METAL PIPE, 12 IN

TOTAL BID

JESCO CONSTRUCTION

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT
$98.00 $18,816.00
$88.00 $5,104.00
$43.00 $2,408.00
$8,696,743.00

BID ABSTRACT

FOR BIDS UNDER DACW38-00-B-0034
FC/MR&T, MS RIVER & TRIBUTARIES, YAZOO BASIN, MS
LEFLORE COUNTY, MS UPPER YAZOO PROJECTS, ITEM 4B
CHANNEL IMPROVEMENT, RIVER MILE 154.30 TO MILE 163.50

AFFOLTER CONTRACT
UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT
$80.00 $15,360.00
$44.00 $2,552.00
$45.00 $2,520.00
$9,775,749.00

INLAND DREDGING CO

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT
$60.00 $11,520.00
$50.00 $2,900.00
$25.00 $1,400.00

$9,837,000.00

PENTZIEN, INC

UNIT
PRICE
$43.44
$30.52
$20.54

* Under the provisions solicitation clause No. 52.214-5000, Apparent Clerical Mistakes (and also FAR 14.407-2), line item No. 1 was corrected to
reconcile the amount with the bid price

| certify that | have opened,
read and recorded on this
abstract all offers received in
response to the solicitation.

9/20/00

2:57 PM

kG

Page 2 of 2

AMOUNT
$8,340.48
$1,770.16
$1,150.24

$10,509,025.88

GOVERNMENT EST
UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT
$43.50 $8,352.00
$32.00 $1,856.00
$16.50 $924.00
$12,113,182.00



